Note: Pl	ease print this page and use it as	a cover sheet. Type the fax audit	numbe
	(shown below) on the top and bott		
	(((H200002	.5/428.5)))	
	H200002574	4283ABC/	
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generate	AD button on your browser from the another cover sheet.	his pag
			****
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6	5383	
From	(	• :.	N
	Account Number : FCA0000000		2020 AUG
	Phone : (614)280-3 Fax Number : (954)208-0		1
++Ente	r the email address for this bu	usiness entity to be used for	س futur
	annual report mailings. Enter o	nly one email address please."	بب
25	Email Address:		- v
5 11 5	LLC REGISTEREE	) AGENT CHANGE	
	DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY PI	HARMACY OF FLINT, LL	С
- <u>-</u>	Certificate of Status	0	
	Curtified Come		
2020 AUC - 3	Certified Copy Page Count	02	

ي. ما سام و ۲۰ مانغ ا

Rus Help

Electronic Filing Menu Co

Corporate Filing Menu

TQ,	Page 5 0	3	
	i.		

2020-00-03 11.11.00 001

....

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH I LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability com submus the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the Sta Florida.

i. Na	me of the limited liability company:	DIPLOMAT SP	ECIALTY F	PHARMAC	Y OF FLINT, LLC		
2. (a)	3320 Beecher Rd. Flint, MI 48532		(b)				
ε. (ü)	Principal office address of limited ± ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET</u> )		(0)	N	ailing address of limited liability compa ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>		
	07/09/2018		?	M18000006.	360		
3.	Date of filing/registration i	in Florida			Document numb	ocr	
5. (a)	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPA	NY					
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office sho 1201 HAYS STREET	own on the records o	of the Florida	Dept. of State	- - -		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE	FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS)		-		
	TALLAHASSEE	, F	L_32301			1010 NUS	ŋ
	C T Corporation System					در. ال	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an	dior <u>NEW Registerr</u>	ed Office add	<u> 1175</u> :		٦ بب	.7
	NEW Registered Office Address:				-,	рh	
	1200 South Pine Island Road				_		
	Plantation	, F	FL		_		
the ch	limited liability company is not orga ange or changes are made, the Florid will be identical. Or, in the case of a gere authorized by autorifirmative vot ticles of organization of the operation	ta street address (	of the regis	moony it i	e and the busines	ned that the	he change
	1/k			ifer Kurz, M	lanager		
Sign	ature of a member of authorized representati	ve of a member			Printed or typed n	_	
I here provis the off to men	thy accept on appointment as regist sions of all soluties relative to the pr ligations of my position as registered rely reflect a change in the registere	ered agent and a oper and comple ed agent as provis a office address,	igree to act de perform ded for in ( Thereby co	in this cap ance of my Chapter 60 onfirm that	duties, and I am duties, and I am 5, F.S. Or, if this the limited liabi	lagree to c familiar s docume. lity comp	with and a with is being any has b
notific By:	ed in scriting of this change.	ł	Alfred	Youn	an		
	ure of Registered Agent	Ass	istant	: Secr	etary		
	Division of Co	rporations• P.O FILING	), Box 6327 FEE: \$25	7● Tallaha .00	ssee, FL 32314		